P  1 3 0 0  2 0 0  3 2 1               I E S  F i l e s  a v a i l a b l e  a t  e m p y r e a n l i g h t i n g. c o m / t o o l s / i e s - f i l e s             ©  C O P Y R I G H T  E M P Y R E A N  L I G H T I N G
CYLLENE
                  HALO DIRECT | DECORATIVE SUSPENDED LED LUM
INAIRE
D E C O R A T I V E  S U S P E N D E D  L E D  L U M I N A I R E
HALO DIRECT
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension and Illumination Diagram
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
PAN=Panel 26W
36W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
PW=6000 ±350K
LY BK=Black
SI=Silver
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-PAN-26W-WW-LY 26W 3000 ±200K 2200 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-26W-NW-LY 26W 4000 ±250K 2400 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-26W-PW-LY 26W 6000 ±350K 2600 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-WW-LY 36W 3000 ±200K 3050 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-NW-LY 36W 4000 ±250K 3250 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-PW-LY 36W 6000 ±350K 3450 Up/Down D380*90 mm
Accessory
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862